(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

MB INTERIORS (CARLISLE) LIMITED

M.B. MILLS LIMITED

M B MOTORS (GB) LIMITED

M.B. OSBORNE LTD

MB PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED

M B PROPERTY RENOVATION & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

MB SERVICES (HAMPSHIRE) LTD

MCB EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LTD

MCKAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MCLEAN MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

MCLINTOCK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MCMINN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MCP (POOLE) LIMITED

MCP PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD

MCR STAR LIMITED

MC2 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MDC PROJECTS LIMITED

MDC TRAVEL DOCUMENTS LTD.

MDG CONSULTING UK LIMITED

M D L TRUCK-WASH LIMITED

MDS COUNTRYSIDE SERVICES LIMITED

MEADOW COURT MARQUES LTD

MEADOW PRINT LTD

MEADOWVIEW CARE LIMITED

MEADVALE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MECARE LIMITED

MECCA OF RUGS LIMITED

MECHANICAL & PIPEWORK HOLDINGS LIMITED

MECHCON DESIGN LIMITED

MEDCOMMS LIMITED

THE MEDIA ASYLUM LIMITED

MEDIA GAMES LIMITED

MEDIAGEM LIMITED

MEDIA INK PR LIMITED

MEDIA LINK MARKETING LTD

MEDIATE GROUP LTD

MEDIA VISION DIRECT LIMITED

MEDIEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MEDITERRANEAN GATEWAY AGENCY
ASSOCIATION

MEDVIN INVEST LIMITED

MEDVIN ULTRALYD LIMITED

MEDWAY MUSIC LIMITED

MEERA LIMITED

MEESON LIMITED

MEGA MOVIES LTD

MEGASTART SYSTEMS LTD

MEGAVERA LTD

MEHER BROTHERS LTD

MEISTER HEALTHCARE LTD

MELLOW 9 PRODUCTIONS LTD

MELODY BAILEY LIMITED

MELTING MOMENTS DESIGNER CAKES LIMITED

MEMCHIP LIMITED

MEPHAM LIMITED

06819941
06817604
06815982
06816647
06815782
06820510

06815651
06816112
06819172
06819213
06817447
06816925
06816716
06817047
06820291
06816955
06815643
06818044
06819293
06816510
06818195
06815959
06818529
06818825
06818099
06820584
06822220
06822033
06820210
06819174
06818782
06817038
06819745
06817852
06817740
06822193
06815690
06820106
06820139

06821307
06821390
06819873
06821563
06819958
06822007
06816537
06817691
06820192
06817624
06822051
06821130
06816409
06820749
06816466

16/02/2009
12/02/2009
11/02/2009
1170272009
11/02/2009
16/02/2009

1170272009
11/02/2009
1370272009
1370272009
12/02/2009
1170272009
1170272009
12/02/2009
16/02/2009
1170272009
11/02/2009
12/02/2009
1370272009
11/02/2009
1370272009
1170272009
1370272009
1370272009
12/02/2009
16/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
16/02/2009
1370272009
13/02/2009
12/02/2009
16/02/2009
12/02/2009
12/02/2009
17/02/2009
11/02/2009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009

17/02/2009
17/02/2009
16/02/2009
17/02/2009
16/02/2009
17/02/2009
1170272009
12/02/2009
16/02/2009
12/02/2009
17/02/2009
17/02/2009
1170272009
16/02/2009
11/02/2009

MERCURY CONTRACT TRAINING LTD
MERIDIAN ENTERPRISES (UK) LIMITED
MERIDIAN GLOBAL SERVICES LTD
MERIDIAN SUN LIMITED

MERLIN BIODEVELOPMENTS LTD

MERLIN MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MERTON CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
METAL MAGIC LIMITED

METRO CARS NORTH WEST LIMITED

METRO ENERGY SERVICES LTD

METRO GARDA LTD

METRO MOTOR CLAIMS LTD

MEXICAN PENGUIN LTD

MEYER R. LTD

MEZE1 ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES LIMITED
MEZZTECHNIK LIMITED

MFC FOSTERING LIMITED

M FISHER UK LIMITED

M.FOSTER PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

MF STYLE LIMITED

MGASPRA DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

MGB FINANCIAL LIMITED

MGGC LIMITED

MG TRADING UK LTD

MH ADDICTION PATHWAYS LIMITED

MH AUDIT SERVICES LIMITED

MHFC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MIB DATA SOLOUTIONS LIMITED

MIB DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MICHAEL FELLOWS LIMITED

MICHAEL JOYCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MICHAEL PAUL HAIR LIMITED

MICHAEL QUIGLEY LTD

MICHAEL SEYMOUR (RIGGING SERVICES) LTD
MICHAEL WILKES CONSULTING LIMITED
MICHAL BECKER LTD

MICHEAL COLLINS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
MICK TAYLOR RACING LIMITED

MIC PRICE CENTRSERVICE LTD
MICROGRAPH LIMITED

MICROGUIDANCE LIMITED

MICRO MAINTENANCE (UXB) LIMITED
MICRONANICS LIMITED

M.1.C. STOCKTAKERS LTD

MIDDENHILL LTD

MIDDLETON (BROS) LIMITED

MIDENITE LEISURE LIMITED

MIDLAND ACCOUNTANCY GROUP LIMITED
MIDLAND CARE LTD

MIDLANDS INTERPRETING & TRANSLATION
SERVICES LTD.

MIKE DORAN HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
MIKE KIRK PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

MIKE PARKER CONSULTING LTD

MIKE RICHARDSON CONSULTANTS LTD
MIKKT WRIGHT LIMITED

06816458
06817577
06821570
06817418
06816983
06819115
06822195
06821114
06816620
06818486
06817499
06819608
06820367
06820589
06817387
06817599
06818480
06820821
06816557
06821883
06820008
06817987
06820149
06819062
06816499
06821332
06819546
06817702
06818323
06818531
06819704
06816197
06820269
06818893
06820035
06819401
06820183
06815652
06816792
06818448
06821957
06819908
06815732
06817156
06816485
06818040
06820018
06820716
06816572
06819212

06819599
06816149
06819395
06817008
06820112

1170272009
1270272009
17/02/2009
1270272009
1270272009
1370272009
17/02/2009
1770272009
1170272009
1370272009
12/02/2009
1670272009
16/02/2009
1670272009
1270272009
1270272009
1370272009
16/02/2009
1170272009
17/02/2009
1670272009
12/02/2009
1670272009
1370272009
1170272009
17/02/2009
1670272009
12/02/2009
1370272009
1370272009
1670272009
11/02/2009
1670272009
13/02/2009
1670272009
1370272009
16/02/2009
1170272009
1170272009
1370272009
17/02/2009
1670272009
1170272009
1270272009
1170272009
1270272009
16/02/2009
1670272009
11/02/2009
1370272009

1670272009
1170272009
1370272009
1270272009
1670272009



